

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFOE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2884/2006

CENTRAL P.F. COMMNR. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARASAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 2872,3534,5138,5139,5140,5134 & 5498 of 2006 - With applns. for condonation of delay in

filing SLPs. and Office Report

Date: 11/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice by dasti, as ordered on 6.7.2006, for service of notice on the unserved

respondents in SLP(C)Nos. 5138, 5139, 5140 and 5498 of 2006.

The petitioners have been granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of d
asti service in

SLP(C)Nos. 2884, 2872, 3534 and 5134 of 2006.

List again on 28.8.2006.

Sudheendra Kumar)

(B.

Registrar