

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2884/2006

CENTRAL P.F. COMMNR. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARASAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2872 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3534 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5134 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5138 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5139 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5140 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5498 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 28/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

:2:

Item No. 108

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time more, as last chance, as prayed for,

to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of unserved respondents.

If not filed, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers after the expiry of the

aforesaid period of four weeks.

If filed, list before this court again on 27.9.2006.

EENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDH

REGISTRAR

ns