

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2884/2006

CENTRAL P.F. COMMNR. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARASAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleadment and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14600 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1498 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16588 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20343 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2872 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3534 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5134 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5138 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5139 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5140 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5498 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.  
Ms. Malvika Trivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

..2/-

- 2 -

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No. 1498/2008 is

directed to cure the defects pointed out in the application for substitution and await service of notice on the unserved respondent.

Service of notice is complete in SLP(C) No. 20343/2007.

Files in other connected matters have not been received.

Office is directed to trace out the files and list the matters together with Office Report.

List the matter on 30.4.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG