

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2884/2006

CENTRAL P.F. COMMNR. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARASAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleadment and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14600 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16588 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20343 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2872 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3534 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5134 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5138 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5139 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5140 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5498 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Brij Kishore Sah,Adv.

Mr. Anoop Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.  
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

ITEM NO.97

- 2 -

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.  
Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C) Nos. 2884/2006, 5138/2006, 5140/2006 and 14600/2006

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

List all the incomplete matters on 26.9.2013.

|  
|MG

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|