

ITEM NO.34

Court No.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2884/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2005 in WA No.2372/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CENTRAL P.F. COMMNR. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARASAMMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleadment and office  
report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14600 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1498 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution and setting  
aside an abatement and c/delay in filing substitution)

SLP(C) NO. 16588 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20343 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2872 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3534 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5134 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5138 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5139 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5140 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5498 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Parul Kumari, Adv.  
Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V.Deepak, Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.  
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Sriram P., Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

Dr. K.P.Kylasanatha Pillay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.A.Noor Mohammad, Adv.  
Ms.Asha Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Singh, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Biju P.Raman, Adv.  
Ms. Haritha V.A., Adv.  
MS. Yogmaya M.G., Adv.  
Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.  
MS. Sidhu T.P., Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh K, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv  
Mr. K.N.Madhysoodhanan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for final hearing on 06.08.2014 along with  
the record of disposed of matter, number of which shall be  
furnished by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)  
Court Master